21 hole (opposite side)
(for on-site power line)
64%
LA
510
540
LB
5

• Weight estimate does not include hydraulic fluid
NSP-10E-※※V0A※-※-20
Explanation of model numbersSpecifications
Power supply
Rated input current
Pressure range
Output flow (at no load)
Hydraulic fluid
Hydraulic fluid temperature
Color of paint
Ambient temperature/
humidity
Installation dimensions
Precautions
3    AC200～220V & 230V, 50/60Hz
9.7A/1.5kW, 13.4A/2.2kW
A2: 1.5～4.0MPa
A3: 3.5～6.0MPa
A4: 5.5～8.0MPa
OA※: 14L/min
1A※: 28L/min
Standard mineral-based hydraulic fluid (equivalent to ISO VG 32)
Use at temperatures below 60˚C.
Munsell No. N1 (semigloss), JPMA No. AN-10 equivalent
0 to 35˚C/20 to 85% RH (no condensation)
(Keep the unit away from water-soluble cutting fluid mist.)
Pressure range
Output flow (at no load)
Electric motor capacity
E: Inverter drive
Tank size
A2: 1.5～4.0MPa
A3: 3.5～6.0MPa
A4: 5.5～8.0MPa
0: 14L/min
　（1.5kW only）
1: 28L/min
15: 1.5kW
22: 2.2kW
10: 10L
Options
Design No.
Note: S and H cannot both be installed.
We do not recommend using M and S at the same time.
S : Float switch
H : Temperature switch
M: Magnet separator
X : Fan cooler=1   AC 230V-50/60Hz
Hydraulic circuit
P
9
4
3
P.S
8
*B
*A
T
7
1
2
5
6
DR
*A *B
Oil tank
Suction strainer

• Weight estimate does not include hydraulic fluid
NSP-10E-※※V0A※-※-20
Explanation of model numbersSpecifications
Power supply
Rated input current
Pressure range
Output flow (at no load)
Hydraulic fluid
Hydraulic fluid temperature
Color of paint
Ambient temperature/
humidity
Installation dimensions
Precautions
3    AC200～220V & 230V, 50/60Hz
9.7A/1.5kW, 13.4A/2.2kW
A2: 1.5～4.0MPa
A3: 3.5～6.0MPa
A4: 5.5～8.0MPa
OA※: 14L/min
1A※: 28L/min
Standard mineral-based hydraulic fluid (equivalent to ISO VG 32)
Use at temperatures below 60˚C.
Munsell No. N1 (semigloss), JPMA No. AN-10 equivalent
0 to 35˚C/20 to 85% RH (no condensation)
(Keep the unit away from water-soluble cutting fluid mist.)
Pressure range
Output flow (at no load)
Electric motor capacity
E: Inverter drive
Tank size
A2: 1.5～4.0MPa
A3: 3.5～6.0MPa
A4: 5.5～8.0MPa
0: 14L/min
　（1.5kW only）
1: 28L/min
15: 1.5kW
22: 2.2kW
10: 10L
Options
Design No.
Note: S and H cannot both be installed.
We do not recommend using M and S at the same time.
S : Float switch
H : Temperature switch
M: Magnet separator
X : Fan cooler=1   AC 230V-50/60Hz
Hydraulic circuit
P
9
4
3
P.S
8
*B
*A
T
7
1
2
5
6
DR
*A *B
Oil tank
Suction strainer